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Propozice, výsledky, průběžné pořadí, videa,.. 

 

 

Absolutní pořadí 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 

1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem 

Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda Čas pen. 4.jízda 

1. 208 Michal Novak Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,014 2 01:25,014 01:19,567   01:19,567 01:16,366   01:16,366 01:14,589   01:14,589 02:30,955 

2. 503 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubshi Colt 4x4 01:23,144   01:23,144 01:21,105   01:21,105 01:17,314   01:17,314 01:15,641   01:15,641 02:32,955 

3. 310 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:22,538   01:22,538 01:19,636   01:19,636 01:16,683   01:16,683 01:16,782   01:16,782 02:33,465 

4. 527 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,354 4 01:26,354 01:21,743   01:21,743 01:16,873   01:16,873 01:15,524 2 01:17,524 02:34,397 

5. 407 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 2000+ 01:24,022   01:24,022 01:20,814   01:20,814 01:18,830   01:18,830 01:16,878   01:16,878 02:35,708 

6. 111 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:26,713   01:26,713 01:24,954   01:24,954 01:20,344   01:20,344 01:15,744   01:15,744 02:36,088 

7. 202 Stanislav Milicka Škoda 105 1600 01:22,814   01:22,814 01:20,788   01:20,788 01:18,639   01:18,639 01:17,935   01:17,935 02:36,574 

8. 311 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:24,150   01:24,150 01:20,783   01:20,783 01:18,627   01:18,627 01:18,225   01:18,225 02:36,852 

9. 312 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:23,757   01:23,757 01:24,375   01:24,375 01:18,579   01:18,579 01:19,111   01:19,111 02:37,690 

10. 509 Marek Hlavica Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:20,145 22 01:42,145 01:24,236 2 01:26,236 01:18,204   01:18,204 01:17,634 2 01:19,634 02:37,838 

11. 507 Jan Šušlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:25,761   01:25,761 01:22,859   01:22,859 01:19,528   01:19,528 01:19,092   01:19,092 02:38,620 

12. 500 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:23,528 2 01:25,528 01:23,005 2 01:25,005 01:20,390   01:20,390 01:19,128   01:19,128 02:39,518 

13. 504 František Švehlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,302 6 01:28,302 01:18,823 4 01:22,823 01:16,348 4 01:20,348 01:17,423 2 01:19,423 02:39,771 

14. 303 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:26,646 2 01:28,646 01:24,924   01:24,924 01:20,027   01:20,027 01:20,450   01:20,450 02:40,477 

15. 219 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 1600 01:26,193   01:26,193 01:24,131   01:24,131 01:21,171   01:21,171 01:19,741   01:19,741 02:40,912 

16. 200 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:43,754 2 01:45,754 01:22,920   01:22,920 01:21,726   01:21,726 01:20,109   01:20,109 02:41,835 

17. 112 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo 1400 01:29,209   01:29,209 01:23,860   01:23,860 01:22,087   01:22,087 01:20,002   01:20,002 02:42,089 

18. 212 Vojtěch Bednařík Citroën Saxo 1600 01:28,464   01:28,464 01:28,406   01:28,406 01:22,609   01:22,609 01:19,950   01:19,950 02:42,559 

19. 106 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia 1400 01:27,083   01:27,083 01:24,890   01:24,890 01:21,956   01:21,956 01:20,742   01:20,742 02:42,698 

20. 211 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo 1600 01:30,055   01:30,055 01:27,713   01:27,713 01:22,785   01:22,785 01:20,997   01:20,997 02:43,782 

21. 201 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:26,848   01:26,848 01:27,972   01:27,972 01:22,421 2 01:24,421 01:20,216   01:20,216 02:44,637 

22. 108 Petr Toušek Škoda Fabia 1400 01:30,688   01:30,688 01:27,637   01:27,637 01:23,633   01:23,633 01:21,320   01:21,320 02:44,953 

23. 501 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:25,489 2 01:27,489 01:23,156   01:23,156 01:22,593   01:22,593 01:21,109 2 01:23,109 02:45,702 

24. 205 Jan Maděra Citroën Saxo 1600 01:25,706   01:25,706 01:21,744   01:21,744 01:24,038   01:24,038 01:29,138   01:29,138 02:45,782 

25. 105 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia 1400 01:28,384   01:28,384 01:24,116   01:24,116 01:25,147   01:25,147 01:21,843   01:21,843 02:45,959 

26. 214 Martin Pačin Fiat Stilo 1600 01:31,933   01:31,933 01:32,088 20 01:52,088 01:25,518   01:25,518 01:20,844   01:20,844 02:46,362 

27. 127 Dávid Němček Honda Civic 1400 01:29,560   01:29,560 01:28,775   01:28,775 01:24,555   01:24,555 01:22,117   01:22,117 02:46,672 

28. 325 Lukáš Urbanec Toyota Celica GT 2000 01:32,147   01:32,147 01:29,621   01:29,621 01:23,267 2 01:25,267 01:21,635   01:21,635 02:46,902 

29. 411 Jakub Kuchárek BMW E46 2000+ 01:31,345   01:31,345 01:26,227   01:26,227 01:24,189   01:24,189 01:23,618   01:23,618 02:47,807 

30. 107 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 01:28,111 2 01:30,111 01:26,724   01:26,724 01:27,813 4 01:31,813 01:21,205   01:21,205 02:47,929 

31. 530 Zbyněk Sedlář Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 01:34,921   01:34,921 01:26,671   01:26,671 01:24,285   01:24,285 01:23,660   01:23,660 02:47,945 

32. 1 Pavel Paseka HubiKart Honda  Open 01:38,493   01:38,493 01:28,184   01:28,184 01:24,540   01:24,540 01:23,547   01:23,547 02:48,087 

33. 320 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:26,256   01:26,256 01:23,939   01:23,939 01:22,189 2 01:24,189 01:25,247   01:25,247 02:48,128 

34. 508 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:27,697   01:27,697 01:24,722   01:24,722 01:38,048   01:38,048 01:23,594   01:23,594 02:48,316 

35. 514 Veaceslav Mindru Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:37,957 2 01:39,957 01:30,194   01:30,194 01:25,031   01:25,031 01:23,584   01:23,584 02:48,615 

36. 218 Andrej Hronec Honda Civic 1600 01:39,848   01:39,848 01:28,608   01:28,608 01:23,649   01:23,649 01:25,201   01:25,201 02:48,850 

37. 115 Michal Ryška ml. Volkswagen Polo 1400 01:34,734   01:34,734 01:30,991   01:30,991 01:26,114   01:26,114 01:23,813   01:23,813 02:49,927 

38. 123 Radim Pavelka Opel Corsa 1400 01:29,637   01:29,637 01:27,780   01:27,780 01:35,992   01:35,992 01:22,626   01:22,626 02:50,406 

39. 122 Jakub Matůšů Opel Corsa Evo 1400 01:37,051   01:37,051 01:33,090 20 01:53,090 01:28,180   01:28,180 01:23,826   01:23,826 02:52,006 

40. 104 Miroslav Matůšů Opel Corsa 1400 01:37,443   01:37,443 01:29,661   01:29,661 01:37,211   01:37,211 01:23,034   01:23,034 02:52,695 

41. 101 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1400 01:43,601   01:43,601 01:31,831   01:31,831 01:28,448   01:28,448 01:24,513   01:24,513 02:52,961 

42. 323 Michal Mičák Renault Clio 2000 01:33,101 20 01:53,101 01:28,492   01:28,492 01:24,793 20 01:44,793 01:24,697   01:24,697 02:53,189 

43. 511 Drahoš Buchta Jeep 4x4 01:36,123   01:36,123 01:31,602   01:31,602 01:26,855   01:26,855 01:26,418   01:26,418 02:53,273 

44. 114 Stanislav Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:31,395   01:31,395 01:44,777   01:44,777 01:34,005   01:34,005 01:22,323   01:22,323 02:53,718 

45. 304 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 318 2000 01:41,431   01:41,431 01:30,609   01:30,609 01:29,255   01:29,255 01:25,697   01:25,697 02:54,952 

46. 3 Marek Šantavý HubiKart Honda Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,375   01:28,375 01:27,103   01:27,103 02:55,478 

47. 116 Michal Mikeska Škoda Felicia 1400 01:34,929   01:34,929 01:33,239   01:33,239 01:28,987   01:28,987 01:27,179   01:27,179 02:56,166 

48. 204 Martin Januska Suzuki Baleni 1600 01:41,268   01:41,268 01:35,747 2 01:37,747 01:27,752 2 01:29,752 01:26,498   01:26,498 02:56,250 

49. 517 Vasyl Kaigorodov Subaru Legacy 4x4 01:33,739   01:33,739 01:32,100   01:32,100 01:29,563   01:29,563 01:27,521   01:27,521 02:57,084 

50. 126 Michal Ryška st. VW Polo 1400 01:33,293   01:33,293 01:30,026   01:30,026 01:31,454   01:31,454 01:27,060   01:27,060 02:57,086 

51. 2 Peter Potocky HubiKart Honda Open 01:35,425   01:35,425 01:30,767   01:30,767 01:30,898   01:30,898 01:27,644   01:27,644 02:58,411 

52. 412 Josef Svozil Audi A3 2000+ 01:37,721   01:37,721 01:31,095   01:31,095 01:31,129   01:31,129 01:29,389   01:29,389 03:00,484 

53. 228 Lukáš Herman Fiat Stilo 1600 01:41,073   01:41,073 01:36,160   01:36,160 01:38,178   01:38,178 01:27,795   01:27,795 03:03,955 

54. 130 Marian Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:42,298   01:42,298 01:34,888   01:34,888 07:41,256   07:41,256 01:30,905   01:30,905 03:05,793 

55. 314 Stanislav Bartoš BMW 316i 2000 01:41,644   01:41,644 01:42,550 40 02:22,550 01:36,996   01:36,996 01:30,610   01:30,610 03:07,606 

56. 113 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:35,390   01:35,390 01:34,458   01:34,458 01:37,213 20 01:57,213 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:09,848 

57. 324 Jan Foral Mazda 323 2000 01:38,674 2 01:40,674 01:38,019 2 01:40,019 01:33,652 2 01:35,652 01:35,594 2 01:37,594 03:13,246 

 

 

Pořadí ve třídách 

Poř. St.č. Jméno Vozidlo Tř. 
1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Celkem 

Čas pen. 1. jízda Čas pen. 2.jízda Čas pen. 3.jízda Čas pen. 4.jízda 

1. 111 Richard Šimoník Peugeot 106 Rally 1400 01:26,713   01:26,713 01:24,954   01:24,954 01:20,344   01:20,344 01:15,744   01:15,744 02:36,088 

2. 112 Michal Sukaný Citroën Saxo 1400 01:29,209   01:29,209 01:23,860   01:23,860 01:22,087   01:22,087 01:20,002   01:20,002 02:42,089 

3. 106 Luboš Horák Škoda Felicia 1400 01:27,083   01:27,083 01:24,890   01:24,890 01:21,956   01:21,956 01:20,742   01:20,742 02:42,698 

4. 108 Petr Toušek Škoda Fabia 1400 01:30,688   01:30,688 01:27,637   01:27,637 01:23,633   01:23,633 01:21,320   01:21,320 02:44,953 

5. 105 Martin Horák Škoda Felicia 1400 01:28,384   01:28,384 01:24,116   01:24,116 01:25,147   01:25,147 01:21,843   01:21,843 02:45,959 

6. 127 Dávid Němček Honda Civic 1400 01:29,560   01:29,560 01:28,775   01:28,775 01:24,555   01:24,555 01:22,117   01:22,117 02:46,672 

7. 107 Ondřej Konečný Škoda 135 1400 01:28,111 2 01:30,111 01:26,724   01:26,724 01:27,813 4 01:31,813 01:21,205   01:21,205 02:47,929 

8. 115 Michal Ryška ml. Volkswagen Polo 1400 01:34,734   01:34,734 01:30,991   01:30,991 01:26,114   01:26,114 01:23,813   01:23,813 02:49,927 

9. 123 Radim Pavelka Opel Corsa 1400 01:29,637   01:29,637 01:27,780   01:27,780 01:35,992   01:35,992 01:22,626   01:22,626 02:50,406 

http://csautoslalom.cz/


10. 122 Jakub Matůšů Opel Corsa Evo 1400 01:37,051   01:37,051 01:33,090 20 01:53,090 01:28,180   01:28,180 01:23,826   01:23,826 02:52,006 

11. 104 Miroslav Matůšů Opel Corsa 1400 01:37,443   01:37,443 01:29,661   01:29,661 01:37,211   01:37,211 01:23,034   01:23,034 02:52,695 

12. 101 Michal Žáček Škoda 120 1400 01:43,601   01:43,601 01:31,831   01:31,831 01:28,448   01:28,448 01:24,513   01:24,513 02:52,961 

13. 114 Stanislav Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:31,395   01:31,395 01:44,777   01:44,777 01:34,005   01:34,005 01:22,323   01:22,323 02:53,718 

14. 116 Michal Mikeska Škoda Felicia 1400 01:34,929   01:34,929 01:33,239   01:33,239 01:28,987   01:28,987 01:27,179   01:27,179 02:56,166 

15. 126 Michal Ryška st. VW Polo 1400 01:33,293   01:33,293 01:30,026   01:30,026 01:31,454   01:31,454 01:27,060   01:27,060 02:57,086 

16. 130 Marian Dalajka Škoda Felicia 1400 01:42,298   01:42,298 01:34,888   01:34,888 07:41,256   07:41,256 01:30,905   01:30,905 03:05,793 

17. 113 Robert Kalužík VW Polo 1400 01:35,390   01:35,390 01:34,458   01:34,458 01:37,213 20 01:57,213 09:59,999   09:59,999 03:09,848 

                                    

1. 208 Michal Novak Citroën Saxo 1600 01:23,014 2 01:25,014 01:19,567   01:19,567 01:16,366   01:16,366 01:14,589   01:14,589 02:30,955 

2. 202 Stanislav Milicka Škoda 105 1600 01:22,814   01:22,814 01:20,788   01:20,788 01:18,639   01:18,639 01:17,935   01:17,935 02:36,574 

3. 219 Martin Páleník Citroën C2 1600 01:26,193   01:26,193 01:24,131   01:24,131 01:21,171   01:21,171 01:19,741   01:19,741 02:40,912 

4. 200 Jiří Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:43,754 2 01:45,754 01:22,920   01:22,920 01:21,726   01:21,726 01:20,109   01:20,109 02:41,835 

5. 212 Vojtěch Bednařík Citroën Saxo 1600 01:28,464   01:28,464 01:28,406   01:28,406 01:22,609   01:22,609 01:19,950   01:19,950 02:42,559 

6. 211 Milan Margala Citroën Saxo 1600 01:30,055   01:30,055 01:27,713   01:27,713 01:22,785   01:22,785 01:20,997   01:20,997 02:43,782 

7. 201 Jan Kraus Škoda 105S 1600 01:26,848   01:26,848 01:27,972   01:27,972 01:22,421 2 01:24,421 01:20,216   01:20,216 02:44,637 

8. 205 Jan Maděra Citroën Saxo 1600 01:25,706   01:25,706 01:21,744   01:21,744 01:24,038   01:24,038 01:29,138   01:29,138 02:45,782 

9. 214 Martin Pačin Fiat Stilo 1600 01:31,933   01:31,933 01:32,088 20 01:52,088 01:25,518   01:25,518 01:20,844   01:20,844 02:46,362 

10. 218 Andrej Hronec Honda Civic 1600 01:39,848   01:39,848 01:28,608   01:28,608 01:23,649   01:23,649 01:25,201   01:25,201 02:48,850 

11. 204 Martin Januska Suzuki Baleni 1600 01:41,268   01:41,268 01:35,747 2 01:37,747 01:27,752 2 01:29,752 01:26,498   01:26,498 02:56,250 

12. 228 Lukáš Herman Fiat Stilo 1600 01:41,073   01:41,073 01:36,160   01:36,160 01:38,178   01:38,178 01:27,795   01:27,795 03:03,955 

                                    

1. 310 Antonín Červenka Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:22,538   01:22,538 01:19,636   01:19,636 01:16,683   01:16,683 01:16,782   01:16,782 02:33,465 

2. 311 Jaroslav Ušela Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:24,150   01:24,150 01:20,783   01:20,783 01:18,627   01:18,627 01:18,225   01:18,225 02:36,852 

3. 312 David Migdal Peugeot 205 GTI 2000 01:23,757   01:23,757 01:24,375   01:24,375 01:18,579   01:18,579 01:19,111   01:19,111 02:37,690 

4. 303 Peter Potocky Honda Civic 2000 01:26,646 2 01:28,646 01:24,924   01:24,924 01:20,027   01:20,027 01:20,450   01:20,450 02:40,477 

5. 325 Lukáš Urbanec Toyota Celica GT 2000 01:32,147   01:32,147 01:29,621   01:29,621 01:23,267 2 01:25,267 01:21,635   01:21,635 02:46,902 

6. 320 Stanislav Kozáček Ford Fiesta ST150 2000 01:26,256   01:26,256 01:23,939   01:23,939 01:22,189 2 01:24,189 01:25,247   01:25,247 02:48,128 

7. 323 Michal Mičák Renault Clio 2000 01:33,101 20 01:53,101 01:28,492   01:28,492 01:24,793 20 01:44,793 01:24,697   01:24,697 02:53,189 

8. 304 Martin Tomaštík BMW Compact 318 2000 01:41,431   01:41,431 01:30,609   01:30,609 01:29,255   01:29,255 01:25,697   01:25,697 02:54,952 

9. 314 Stanislav Bartoš BMW 316i 2000 01:41,644   01:41,644 01:42,550 40 02:22,550 01:36,996   01:36,996 01:30,610   01:30,610 03:07,606 

10. 324 Jan Foral Mazda 323 2000 01:38,674 2 01:40,674 01:38,019 2 01:40,019 01:33,652 2 01:35,652 01:35,594 2 01:37,594 03:13,246 

                                    

1. 407 Radim Pacík Ford Fiesta ST180 2000+ 01:24,022   01:24,022 01:20,814   01:20,814 01:18,830   01:18,830 01:16,878   01:16,878 02:35,708 

2. 411 Jakub Kuchárek BMW E46 2000+ 01:31,345   01:31,345 01:26,227   01:26,227 01:24,189   01:24,189 01:23,618   01:23,618 02:47,807 

3. 412 Josef Svozil Audi A3 2000+ 01:37,721   01:37,721 01:31,095   01:31,095 01:31,129   01:31,129 01:29,389   01:29,389 03:00,484 

                                    

1. 503 Lukáš Nášel Mitsubshi Colt 4x4 01:23,144   01:23,144 01:21,105   01:21,105 01:17,314   01:17,314 01:15,641   01:15,641 02:32,955 

2. 527 Radovan Karkus Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,354 4 01:26,354 01:21,743   01:21,743 01:16,873   01:16,873 01:15,524 2 01:17,524 02:34,397 

3. 509 Marek Hlavica Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:20,145 22 01:42,145 01:24,236 2 01:26,236 01:18,204   01:18,204 01:17,634 2 01:19,634 02:37,838 

4. 507 Jan Šušlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:25,761   01:25,761 01:22,859   01:22,859 01:19,528   01:19,528 01:19,092   01:19,092 02:38,620 

5. 500 Tomáš Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:23,528 2 01:25,528 01:23,005 2 01:25,005 01:20,390   01:20,390 01:19,128   01:19,128 02:39,518 

6. 504 František Švehlík Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:22,302 6 01:28,302 01:18,823 4 01:22,823 01:16,348 4 01:20,348 01:17,423 2 01:19,423 02:39,771 

7. 501 Dan Rulc Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:25,489 2 01:27,489 01:23,156   01:23,156 01:22,593   01:22,593 01:21,109 2 01:23,109 02:45,702 

8. 530 Zbyněk Sedlář Mitsubishi Colt 4x4 01:34,921   01:34,921 01:26,671   01:26,671 01:24,285   01:24,285 01:23,660   01:23,660 02:47,945 

9. 508 Jaroslav Olšina Audi 90 Quattro 4x4 01:27,697   01:27,697 01:24,722   01:24,722 01:38,048   01:38,048 01:23,594   01:23,594 02:48,316 

10. 514 Veaceslav Mindru Subaru Impreza 4x4 01:37,957 2 01:39,957 01:30,194   01:30,194 01:25,031   01:25,031 01:23,584   01:23,584 02:48,615 

11. 511 Drahoš Buchta Jeep 4x4 01:36,123   01:36,123 01:31,602   01:31,602 01:26,855   01:26,855 01:26,418   01:26,418 02:53,273 

12. 517 Vasyl Kaigorodov Subaru Legacy 4x4 01:33,739   01:33,739 01:32,100   01:32,100 01:29,563   01:29,563 01:27,521   01:27,521 02:57,084 

                                    

1. 1 Pavel Paseka HubiKart Honda Open 01:38,493   01:38,493 01:28,184   01:28,184 01:24,540   01:24,540 01:23,547   01:23,547 02:48,087 

2. 3 Marek Šantavý HubiKart Honda  Open 09:59,999   09:59,999 09:59,999   09:59,999 01:28,375   01:28,375 01:27,103   01:27,103 02:55,478 

3. 2 Peter Potocky HubiKart Honda Open 01:35,425   01:35,425 01:30,767   01:30,767 01:30,898   01:30,898 01:27,644   01:27,644 02:58,411 

 


